
$495,000 - 76 Hunter Dr K5, Hunter
MLS® #150982 

$495,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,198 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, Hunter, NY

Reduced price, motivated seller! Steps to all
outdoor adventures (skiing, hiking, cycling,
dining, shopping, etc.) that Hunter has to offer!
This three-level condo is your perfect vacation
spot for a trip to Hunter Mountain and
surrounding areas. the unit features two
bedrooms plus a loft area and bonus room.
Each floor has a dedicated tiled bathroom. The
first floor has an entry foyer, along with a full
bath and bedroom. Main Level has an open
floorplan with a kitchen (new and renovated
with white quartz countertops, Bosch D/W,
Kitchen Aide s/s stove, GE Microwave,
Frigidaire s/s refrigerator), water filter hooked
to the kitchen sink, tiled backsplash, wood
cabinetry, living/dining room, wood burning
fireplace, laundry room (brand new Samsung
washer/dryer) and full bath. The loft area has a
full bath and bonus area. Upkeep is hassle
free with community water (billed twice a year),
sewer, snowplowing, exterior maintenance
(roof included) all included in the HOA fees
The condo has a great rental history (5-star
rental) & is a great place for families or small
groups looking for the ultimate getaway.

Built in 1980

Essential Information

MLS® # 150982

Price $495,000

Bedrooms 2



Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,198

Acres 0.02

Year Built 1980

Type Residential

Sub-Type Residential

Style Condo

Status Sold

MLS cgndmls_sold

Community Information

Address 76 Hunter Dr K5

Area Hunter

Subdivision N/A

City Hunter

County Greene

State NY

Zip Code 12442

Amenities

View Country, Local, Seasonal

Interior

Appliances Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator,
Stove

Heating Base Board

Basement No basement

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Living Room

Exterior

Exterior T-111

Windows Crankout

Roof Shingle

Construction Frame

Foundation Block

School Information



District Hunter Tannersville

Additional Information

Date Listed December 20th, 2023

Days on Market 50

Zoning residential


